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99. Eesti Meistrivõistlused ujumises
Tartu, 25. - 27.6.2018

Event 6 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
25.06.2018 - 10:47 Results Prelim
EER 1:00.56 ALJAND, Martti TOP Rome (ITA) 26.07.2009
EEJR - 18 1:01.67 ALLIKVEE, Martin GARANT Poznan (POL) 14.07.2013
EEJR - 16 1:04.18 NIINE, Joonas AKTIIV Netanya (ISR) 1.07.2017
EEJR - 14 1:08.20 DOBROVOLSKI, Aleksandr KJSSK Vilnius (LTU) 4.03.1989
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

2002 and younger

1. GRITSOK, Alan 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:08.77 573 B
50m: 32.57 32.57 100m: 1:08.77 36.20

2. PALVADRE, Christopher 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:09.06 566 B
50m: 32.27 32.27 100m: 1:09.06 36.79

3. KASK, Gregory 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:09.48 555 B
50m: 32.26 32.26 100m: 1:09.48 37.22

4. MARRAN, Mihkel Melker 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:09.68 551 B
50m: 32.56 32.56 100m: 1:09.68 37.12

5. ROZENKOV, Ilja 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:10.17 539 B
50m: 33.21 33.21 100m: 1:10.17 36.96

6. ASTRELIN, Dmitri 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:11.05 519 B
50m: 33.52 33.52 100m: 1:11.05 37.53

7. SHUVALOV, Igor 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:12.27 493
50m: 33.72 33.72 100m: 1:12.27 38.55

8. KAALIK, Artjom 04 Spordiklubi Energia 1:13.45 470
50m: 34.74 34.74 100m: 1:13.45 38.71

9. ROOSE, Ralf 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:13.64 466
50m: 34.07 34.07 100m: 1:13.64 39.57

10. MILK, Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:13.73 465
50m: 34.82 34.82 100m: 1:13.73 38.91

11. MAERTMAA, Alex Artur 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:15.01 441
50m: 34.76 34.76 100m: 1:15.01 40.25

12. TEDER, Karl Christopher 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:16.00 424
50m: 35.83 35.83 100m: 1:16.00 40.17

13. NIKOLTSUK, Aleksei 02 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:16.09 423
50m: 35.08 35.08 100m: 1:16.09 41.01

14. LUMI, Lennart Joosep 04 MyFitness 1:17.49 400
50m: 35.26 35.26 100m: 1:17.49 42.23

15. ORAV, Patrick 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:17.66 398
50m: 35.85 35.85 100m: 1:17.66 41.81

16. STEPANOV, Ragnar 03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:17.86 395
50m: 35.60 35.60 100m: 1:17.86 42.26

17. VILLEMS, Glen Marcus 04 Orca Swim Club 1:18.14 390
50m: 36.48 36.48 100m: 1:18.14 41.66

18. NOPPONEN, Jorven 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:18.50 385
50m: 37.50 37.50 100m: 1:18.50 41.00

19. MOSKALENKO, Denis 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:18.66 383
50m: 36.79 36.79 100m: 1:18.66 41.87

20. TAMMIS, Tristan 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:19.14 376
50m: 37.13 37.13 100m: 1:19.14 42.01

21. MEIER, Martin 04 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:19.26 374
50m: 38.24 38.24 100m: 1:19.26 41.02
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99. Eesti Meistrivõistlused ujumises
Tartu, 25. - 27.6.2018

Event 6, Boys, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, 2002 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

22. REIMAA, Erik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:19.42 372
50m: 38.02 38.02 100m: 1:19.42 41.40

23. KUTERGIN, Julius 02 Spordiklubi Garant 1:19.72 368
50m: 37.12 37.12 100m: 1:19.72 42.60

24. LASKO, Aleksander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:20.09 362
50m: 39.90 39.90 100m: 1:20.09 40.19

25. OJALA, Ander 03 Keila Swimclub 1:21.20 348
50m: 37.15 37.15 100m: 1:21.20 44.05

26. PAAL, Rasmus 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:21.30 346
50m: 37.23 37.23 100m: 1:21.30 44.07

27. TULTS, Carlos 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:22.63 330
50m: 38.42 38.42 100m: 1:22.63 44.21

28. ALTEBERG, Artjom 06 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:22.97 326
50m: 38.53 38.53 100m: 1:22.97 44.44

29. LILL, Robin 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:23.59 319
50m: 38.71 38.71 100m: 1:23.59 44.88

30. IPOLITOV, Alexander 04 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:24.77 306
50m: 40.32 40.32 100m: 1:24.77 44.45

31. KRYLOV, Matvei 04 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:24.82 305
50m: 39.29 39.29 100m: 1:24.82 45.53

DSQ KOVASK, Rasmus 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool
GA - False Start

YOB 2000 - 2001

1. NIINE, Joonas 00 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:05.87 652 A
50m: 30.45 30.45 100m: 1:05.87 35.42

2. SOVTSA, Mark 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:06.33 638 A
50m: 30.70 30.70 100m: 1:06.33 35.63

3. KUNDLA, Johannes 01 Orca Swim Club 1:11.21 516 R
50m: 32.69 32.69 100m: 1:11.21 38.52

4. ROOSIMAA, Aleksander 01 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:11.52 509 R
50m: 32.60 32.60 100m: 1:11.52 38.92

5. LUHALA, Andreas Ayrton 00 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:13.36 472
50m: 33.64 33.64 100m: 1:13.36 39.72

6. SOODLA, Enrice Mario 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:14.90 443
50m: 35.24 35.24 100m: 1:14.90 39.66

7. SALA, Erik 01 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 1:17.13 406
50m: 35.55 35.55 100m: 1:17.13 41.58

8. REIU, Sven 00 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:17.17 405
50m: 36.04 36.04 100m: 1:17.17 41.13

9. ERDMAN, Daniel 00 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 1:19.07 377
50m: 37.87 37.87 100m: 1:19.07 41.20
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99. Eesti Meistrivõistlused ujumises
Tartu, 25. - 27.6.2018

Event 6, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim

Open

1. ALLIKVEE, Martin 95 Spordiklubi Garant 1:04.03 710 A
50m: 31.55 31.55 100m: 1:04.03 32.48

2. SELI, Karel 98 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:05.09 676 A
50m: 30.68 30.68 100m: 1:05.09 34.41

3. NIINE, Joonas 00 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:05.87 652 A
50m: 30.45 30.45 100m: 1:05.87 35.42

4. SOVTSA, Mark 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:06.33 638 A
50m: 30.70 30.70 100m: 1:06.33 35.63

5. MATVEJEV, Tiit 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:06.66 629 A
50m: 31.46 31.46 100m: 1:06.66 35.20

6. PROVORKOV, Filipp 88 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:07.29 611 A
50m: 31.35 31.35 100m: 1:07.29 35.94

7. AKAVANTSEV, Maksim 98 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:07.34 610 A
50m: 30.95 30.95 100m: 1:07.34 36.39

8. HEIN, Silver 97 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:07.87 596 A
50m: 31.78 31.78 100m: 1:07.87 36.09

9. GRITSOK, Alan 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:08.77 573 B
50m: 32.57 32.57 100m: 1:08.77 36.20

10. PALVADRE, Christopher 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:09.06 566 B
50m: 32.27 32.27 100m: 1:09.06 36.79

11. SVISTUNOV, Daniil 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:09.11 564 B
50m: 32.46 32.46 100m: 1:09.11 36.65

12. KASK, Gregory 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:09.48 555 B
50m: 32.26 32.26 100m: 1:09.48 37.22

13. MARRAN, Mihkel Melker 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:09.68 551 B
50m: 32.56 32.56 100m: 1:09.68 37.12

14. SABENIN, Igor 98 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 1:10.10 541 B
50m: 31.75 31.75 100m: 1:10.10 38.35

15. ROZENKOV, Ilja 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:10.17 539 B
50m: 33.21 33.21 100m: 1:10.17 36.96

16. ASTRELIN, Dmitri 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:11.05 519 B
50m: 33.52 33.52 100m: 1:11.05 37.53

17. KUNDLA, Johannes 01 Orca Swim Club 1:11.21 516 R
50m: 32.69 32.69 100m: 1:11.21 38.52

18. ROOSIMAA, Aleksander 01 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:11.52 509 R
50m: 32.60 32.60 100m: 1:11.52 38.92

19. SHUVALOV, Igor 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:12.27 493
50m: 33.72 33.72 100m: 1:12.27 38.55

20. LUHALA, Andreas Ayrton 00 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:13.36 472
50m: 33.64 33.64 100m: 1:13.36 39.72

21. KAALIK, Artjom 04 Spordiklubi Energia 1:13.45 470
50m: 34.74 34.74 100m: 1:13.45 38.71

22. ROOSE, Ralf 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:13.64 466
50m: 34.07 34.07 100m: 1:13.64 39.57

23. MILK, Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:13.73 465
50m: 34.82 34.82 100m: 1:13.73 38.91

24. SOODLA, Enrice Mario 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:14.90 443
50m: 35.24 35.24 100m: 1:14.90 39.66
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99. Eesti Meistrivõistlused ujumises
Tartu, 25. - 27.6.2018

Event 6, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

25. MAERTMAA, Alex Artur 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:15.01 441
50m: 34.76 34.76 100m: 1:15.01 40.25

26. TEDER, Karl Christopher 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:16.00 424
50m: 35.83 35.83 100m: 1:16.00 40.17

27. NIKOLTSUK, Aleksei 02 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:16.09 423
50m: 35.08 35.08 100m: 1:16.09 41.01

28. SALA, Erik 01 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 1:17.13 406
50m: 35.55 35.55 100m: 1:17.13 41.58

29. REIU, Sven 00 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:17.17 405
50m: 36.04 36.04 100m: 1:17.17 41.13

30. LUMI, Lennart Joosep 04 MyFitness 1:17.49 400
50m: 35.26 35.26 100m: 1:17.49 42.23

31. ORAV, Patrick 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:17.66 398
50m: 35.85 35.85 100m: 1:17.66 41.81

32. STEPANOV, Ragnar 03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:17.86 395
50m: 35.60 35.60 100m: 1:17.86 42.26

33. VILLEMS, Glen Marcus 04 Orca Swim Club 1:18.14 390
50m: 36.48 36.48 100m: 1:18.14 41.66

34. NOPPONEN, Jorven 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:18.50 385
50m: 37.50 37.50 100m: 1:18.50 41.00

35. MOSKALENKO, Denis 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:18.66 383
50m: 36.79 36.79 100m: 1:18.66 41.87

36. ERDMAN, Daniel 00 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 1:19.07 377
50m: 37.87 37.87 100m: 1:19.07 41.20

37. TAMMIS, Tristan 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:19.14 376
50m: 37.13 37.13 100m: 1:19.14 42.01

38. MEIER, Martin 04 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:19.26 374
50m: 38.24 38.24 100m: 1:19.26 41.02

39. REIMAA, Erik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:19.42 372
50m: 38.02 38.02 100m: 1:19.42 41.40

40. KUTERGIN, Julius 02 Spordiklubi Garant 1:19.72 368
50m: 37.12 37.12 100m: 1:19.72 42.60

41. LASKO, Aleksander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:20.09 362
50m: 39.90 39.90 100m: 1:20.09 40.19

42. OJALA, Ander 03 Keila Swimclub 1:21.20 348
50m: 37.15 37.15 100m: 1:21.20 44.05

43. PAAL, Rasmus 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:21.30 346
50m: 37.23 37.23 100m: 1:21.30 44.07

44. TULTS, Carlos 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:22.63 330
50m: 38.42 38.42 100m: 1:22.63 44.21

45. ALTEBERG, Artjom 06 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:22.97 326
50m: 38.53 38.53 100m: 1:22.97 44.44

46. LILL, Robin 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:23.59 319
50m: 38.71 38.71 100m: 1:23.59 44.88

47. IPOLITOV, Alexander 04 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:24.77 306
50m: 40.32 40.32 100m: 1:24.77 44.45

48. KRYLOV, Matvei 04 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:24.82 305
50m: 39.29 39.29 100m: 1:24.82 45.53
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99. Eesti Meistrivõistlused ujumises
Tartu, 25. - 27.6.2018

Event 6, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

DSQ KOVASK, Rasmus 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool
GA - False Start


